
“িশে�
�া�িতক

�াস,
�হ�ািলেত

িবক�
�ালানী”

“িব��ৎ ও
�ালানী
িনরাপ�া
সেব �া 

অ"ািধকার”

বাংলােদশ &পে'ািলয়াম এ+ে,ােরশন এ- &�াডাকশন &কা/ানী িলঃ (বােপ+) 
Bangladesh Petroleum Exploration and

Production Company Limited 
Purchase Department, Administration Division,

BAPEX Bhaban, 4 Kawran Bazar C/A, Dhaka-1215,
Bangladesh. 

www.bapex.com.bd

 

Record Number
28.09.0000.033.039.001.20.110

Date 15.08.2020

Extension of Tender Closing Date

The Tender No: BAPEX/ADMIN/INT/TEN-976/2020, Dated: 24-06-2020 is
hereby amended as follows:-

1. Last Selling 
Date of Tender

: Now to be read as 15.00 Hrs. (BST) on
26-08-2020 instead of 16-08-2020

2. Tender closing 
date & time

: Now to be read as 11:00 Hrs. (BST) on 27-08-
2020 instead of 17-08-2020

3. Tender opening 
date & time

: Now to be read as 11:30 Hrs. (BST) on 27-08-
2020 instead of 17-08-2020

All other terms & conditions of the tender will remain unchanged.

            General Manager (Adm inis tration) 
                                                                                                                                                

(Not to be printed)

15-08-2020

Mohammad Abul Bashar
General Manager
(Administration)

Phone: 01713339888
Email:

gmadmin@bapex.com.bd

. ১


